From: Richard Kahn <[ G

Sent: Tuesday, November 20, 2018 10:19 PM

To: Jeffrey Epstein

Cc: Karyna Shuliak; Daphne Wallace

Subject: Fwd: Duc Duc Queen Canopy Beds (3) 100432 RMA 101463

i =poke with Duc Duc and they acknowledged that 3 queen beds were =ncorrectly made to 75" (twin bed size) they will
=emake 6 rails (2 for each bed) to 80.5" along with sending =dditional slats manufacturing plant is in =orrington CT and
expected date to be ready is December 7th we can coordinate most efficient shipping when date gets =loser..

Fed =x to L5)
Fed Ex to PBI then on plane..
Fed Ex to NY then on plane..

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

Begin forwarded message:

From: =/b>Eileen Rollins _}

Subject: =/b>RE: Duc Duc Queen =anopy Beds (3) 100432 RMA 101463
Date: =/b>November 20, 2018 at 9:57:12 AM =5T

To: =/b>Richard Kahn

Good morning =ichard,
I am sorry | meant to contact you yesterday.

| am putting 3 sets of mattress rails into production.
The standard time is 2 weeks plus shipping.

We will move them through as quickly as possible.

EFTA_R1_01199153
EFTA02311917



| will =eep you updated.
Thank you and have a great holiday.

Eileen Rollins

Client Support & Logistics =oordinator
The New =raditionalists

ducdue

100 Lawton Street

Turrinimn CT 06790

www.ducducnyc.com <http://www.ducducnyc.com/>
www.thenewtraditionalists.com <http://www.thenewtraditionalists.com/>

From: Richard Kahn -

Sent: Tuesday, November 20, 2018 =:36 AM
To: Eileen Rollins
Subject: Re: Duc Duc Queen Canopy =eds (3)

i just left you a voicemail
can you please call me asap
thank you

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
MNe 2

tel

fax
cel

on Nov 16, 2015, at 535 oM, Richard <o NN

attached are photos of bed with measurements
karen our property manager confirmed beds were put =ogether properly
length shows it is off =y 5" (75" vs 80")

please =dvise
thank you

Richard Kahn
HBRK Associates Inc.
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575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, =¥ 10022

From: L5J G5J <
Subject: Re: Cabana Queen =eds
Date: November 15, 2018 at 5:56:55 PM EST

To: Richard Kahn <4
Cc: Karyna Shuliak <

Good Evening Rich

Mattress size is correct, standard size for queen beds

| have confirmed size a number of times,

I=have been on site for all construction of beds and all have been =onstructed correctly, there are very
few parts hard to not get the =ssembly correct

Heiards
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Begin forwarded =essage:
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